
Butterfly Nursery Fees – January 2026 
All fees are inclusive of our Enhanced Care Package which includes all meals, snacks, milk, 
formula, nappies, wipes, creams, bedding and bibs, Beach & Forest School sessions, local 

trips, sun cream, extra groups & activities, enhanced settling in sessions, enhanced staffing 
and more… 

 

Nursery 
Full-time sessions - 51 weeks a year (stretched funding – max. 11 or 22 hours per week) 

or 
Term-time only sessions – 38 weeks a year (funding – max. 15 or 30 hours per week) 

Session Full Fees 
FREE funded 

hours  

Enhanced Care 
Package – for 

funded sessions 

Full days – Full-time or Term-time only 

08.00 – 18.00 – Incl. Breakfast, Lunch, Tea & 
Snacks £75.00 10 hours  £22.50 

08.00 – 16.00 – Incl. Breakfast, Lunch & 
Snacks £65.00 8 hours £20.00 

Half days - Full-time or Term-time only  

08.00 – 13.00 – Incl. Breakfast, Lunch & 
Snack £45.00 5 hours £17.50 

13.00 – 18.00 – Incl. Tea & Snack  
 £40.00 5 hours  £15.00 

 
 

Breakfast, Afterschool & Holiday Club (Primary School from Reception) 
Breakfast & Afterschool Club Holiday Club 

 
Breakfast & Drop off (from 7.30) - £8.50 (incl. 

breakfast) 
 

 
Whole day - 8am - 6pm - £35.50 

(Includes Breakfast, Lunch, Tea & Snacks) 
 

School Pick up - Till 4pm - £8.50 (incl. snack) 
 

School Pick up - Till 6pm – £18.50 (incl. snack & 
tea) 

 
Half day - 8am – 1pm - £25.50 
(incl. breakfast, lunch & snack) 

 
Half day - 1pm – 6pm - £22.50 

(incl. snack & tea) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Extras 
Session Fee payable  

Early start - 7.30am £9.00 

Late finish – 6.30pm £9.00 

Extra Hour – ad hoc bookings only £9.00 

Meal  £4.00 

Sunhat £5.00 

T-shirt £7.50 

Sweatshirt £15.00 

New child booking fee £50.00 

New child deposit £100.00 

Admin Charge – general  £15.00 

Admin Charge – late payments  £15.00 

Admin Charge – shift bookings £15.00 

Late Collection charge – up to every 15 minutes £20.00 
 
 


